
Week 1 Saturday 1st Monday 3rd Tuesday 4th Thursday 6th Friday 7thSunday 2nd

Lunch

Arrivals & 
level testing 

Film Night

Late breakfast

Multi-Activities/ 
Chill Out

Excursion

London

London Eye, 
Westminster 

Walking Tour, 
shopping

Lunch + free time on campus

July

Wednesday 5th

Welcome Games

Welcome meeting 
& Excursion Prep

Pool Party Casino Night Cadet Night
(outdoor team building challenges)

Ceilidh 
(traditional dancing)

ACS Cobham: English + Multi-Activity (Ages 11-12) 
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

2 week programme | Level A2 / Elementary only | One class – students will be pre-tested
English Skills + English Workshops + end-of-week presentations: 21 hours’ tuition (18 hours’ in your arrival week)  

Excursion

Thorpe Park

Breakfast + Morning Meeting

House meeting and bedtime (varies according to age)

Quiz Night

08:00

10:05

09:00

12:30

14:00

11:30

15:30

18:30

19:30

21:30

Multi-Activities/ 
Chill Out

Lunch + free time on campus

Multi-Activities/ 
Chill Out

Short Break Short Break

Break

English Skills English Skills English SkillsEnglish SkillsEnglish Skills/ 
Excursion Prep

English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills

English WorkshopEnglish Workshop English WorkshopEnglish Workshop

English Workshop English Workshop English Workshop English Workshop

English 
Workshops

You will follow one 
Workshop each week

e.g. Cobham meteorologists, Food facts, Nature explorers, Survival skills, Rain makers, Young scientists

Multi-Activities Wide choice every day e.g. e.g. Arts & Crafts, Basketball,  Bench ball, Cooking, Drama, Football, Henna, Photography, Tie-dye T-shirts, Singing, and 
more! 

Break

Break

Break

16:30

Dinner + free time on campus

English Workshop 
PresentationsMulti-Activities/ 

Chill Out
Multi-Activities/ 

Chill Out



Week 2 Saturday 8th Monday 10th Tuesday 11th Thursday 13th Friday 14thSunday 9th

Lunch

Late breakfast

Multi-Activities/
Chill Out Multi-Activities/

Chill Out

Excursion

London

West End Musical
Lunch + free time on campus

July

Wednesday 12th

ACS Cobham: English + Multi-Activity (Ages 11-12) 
Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)

2 week programme | Level A2 / Elementary only | One class – students will be pre-tested
English Skills + English Workshops + end-of-week presentations:21 hours’ tuition (18 hours’ in your arrival week)  

Excursion

Oxford

Guided walking 
tour, punting, 

shopping

Breakfast + Morning Meeting

House meeting and bedtime (varies according to age)

08:00

10:05

09:00

12:30

14:00

11:30

15:30

18:30

19:30

21:30

Multi-Activities/ 
Chill Out

Lunch + free time on campus

Multi-Activities/ 
Chill Out

Multi-Activities/
Chill Out

Short Break Short Break

Break

English Skills English Skills English SkillsEnglish SkillsEnglish Skills/ 
Excursion Prep

English Skills English Skills English Skills English Skills

English WorkshopEnglish Workshop English WorkshopEnglish Workshop

English Workshop English Workshop English Workshop English Workshop

English 
Workshops

You will follow one 
Workshop each week

e.g. Cobham meteorologists, Food facts, Nature explorers, Survival skills, Rain makers, Young scientists

Multi-Activities Wide choice every day e.g. e.g. Arts & Crafts, Basketball,  Bench ball, Cooking, Drama, Football, Henna, Photography, Tie-dye T-shirts, Singing, and 
more! 

Break

Break

Break

16:30

Dinner + free time on campus

English Workshop 
Presentations

English Skills: 
Excursion 

Preparation & 
British Culture

Late breakfast

Film NightOscars Night 
Filming + Prep

Pool Party Cobham’s Got 
Talent

Bongo’s Bingo Oscars Night 
Presentation

End of week party


