

ACS Cobham: English + Multi-Activity (Ages 11-12)

Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)



2 week programme | Level A2 / Elementary only | One class – students will be pre-tested English Skills + English Workshops + end-of-week presentations: 21 hours' tuition (18 hours' in your arrival week)

July							
Week 1	Saturday 1st	Sunday 2nd	Monday 3rd	Tuesday 4th	Wednesday 5th	Thursday 6th	Friday 7th
08:00		Late breakfast					
09:00	Arrivals & level testing	Welcome meeting & Excursion Prep	English Skills	English Skills	English Skills/ Excursion Prep	English Skills	English Skills
10:05			Short English Skills	English Skills		Short English Skills	English Skills
11:30		London	English Workshop	English Workshop	Excursion Thorpe Park	English Workshop	English Workshop
12:30	Lunch	London Eye,	Lunch + free ti	me on campus	Погре Рагк	Lunch + free tii	me on campus
14:00	Multi-Activities/ Chill Out	Westminster Walking Tour, shopping	English Workshop	English Workshop		English Workshop	English Workshop
15:30			Multi-Activities/ Chill Out	Multi-Activities/ Chill Out		Multi-Activities/ Chill Out	English Workshop Presentations
16:30							Multi-Activities/ Chill Out
18:30	Dinner + free time on campus						
19:30	Welcome Games	Film Night	Pool Party	Casino Night	Quiz Night	Cadet Night	Ceilidh (traditional dancing)
21:30			,	ng and bedtime (va		(outdoor team building challenges)	(traditional dancing)

English Workshops	You will follow one Workshop each week	e.g. Cobham meteorologists, Food facts, Nature explorers, Survival skills, Rain makers, Young scientists
Multi-Activities	Wide choice every day	e.g. e.g. Arts & Crafts, Basketball, Bench ball, Cooking, Drama, Football, Henna, Photography, Tie-dye T-shirts, Singing, and more!



ACS Cobham: English + Multi-Activity (Ages 11-12)

Sample Programme 2023 (subject to change)



2 week programme | Level A2 / Elementary only | One class – students will be pre-tested English Skills + English Workshops + end-of-week presentations:21 hours' tuition (18 hours' in your arrival week)

July							
Week 2	Saturday 8th	Sunday 9th	Monday 10th	Tuesday 11th	Wednesday 12th	Thursday 13th	Friday 14th
08:00	Late breakfast	Late breakfast		Break	xfast + Morning Me	eting	
09:00	English Skills:	Excursion Oxford Guided walking tour, punting,	English Skills	English Skills	English Skills/ Excursion Prep	English Skills	English Skills
10:05	Excursion Preparation & British Culture		Short English Skills	English Skills	Excursion	Short English Skills	English Skills
11:30	Diffisir Carcare		English Workshop	English Workshop		English Workshop	English Workshop
12:30	Lunch		Lunch + free ti	me on campus	London	Lunch + free time on campus	
14:00		shopping	English Workshop	English Workshop	West End Musical	English Workshop	English Workshop
15:30	Multi-Activities/ Chill Out		Multi-Activities/	Multi-Activities/		Multi-Activities/ Chill Out	English Workshop Presentations
16:30			Chill Out	Chill Out			Multi-Activities/ Chill Out
18:30	Dinner + free time on campus						
19:30						SCARS NITOTO	
	Oscars Night Filming + Prep	Film Night	Pool Party	Cobham's Got Talent	Bongo's Bingo	Oscars Night Presentation	End of week party
21:30			House meeti	ng and bedtime (va	aries according to age)		

English Workshops	You will follow one Workshop each week	e.g. Cobham meteorologists, Food facts, Nature explorers, Survival skills, Rain makers, Young scientists
Multi-Activities	Wide choice every day	e.g. e.g. Arts & Crafts, Basketball, Bench ball, Cooking, Drama, Football, Henna, Photography, Tie-dye T-shirts, Singing, and more!